
Fall 2025 Academic Enhancement Seminars
Day & Date Time Bldg/Room Topic 

Week 2 Tues 9/2 2:00 PM FH 211 Tackling the College Boogeyman
Week 2 Wed 9/3 2:00 PM FH 211 Chat GPT and AI: How to Use CORRECTLY
Week 2 Thurs 9/4 6:00 PM FH 211 MEPAS Understanding the Five Types of Growth

Week 3 Tues 9/9 6:00 PM FH 211 Lobo Den and Tutoring Center Services
Week 3 Wed 9/10 2:00 PM FH 211 McNair Program
Week 3 Thurs 9/11 2:00 PM FH 211 Counseling Services

Week 4 Tues 9/16 2:00 PM FH 211 Library Services
Week 4 Wed 9/17 6:00 PM FH 211 Note Taking and Studying Techniques
Week 4 Thurs 9/18 2:00 PM FH 211 Resume Building

Week 5 Tues 9/23 2:00 PM FH 211 Communication: Email and Networking
Week 5 Wed 9/24 2:00 PM FH 211 Goal Setting
Week 5 Thurs 9/25 6:00 PM FH 211 Balancing School, Work, and Life

Week 6 Tues 9/30 6:00 PM FH 211 Tackling the College Boogeyman
Week 6 Wed 10/1 2:00 PM FH 211 Chat GPT and AI: How to Use CORRECTLY
Week 6 Thurs 10/2 2:00 PM FH 211 MEPAS Understanding the Five Types of Growth

Week 7 Tues 10/7 2:00 PM FH 211 Lobo Den and Tutoring Center Services
Week 7 Wed 10/8 6:00 PM FH 211 McNair Program
Week 7 Thurs 10/9 2:00 PM FH 211 Counseling Services

Week 8 Tues 10/14 2:00 PM FH 211 Library Services
Week 8 Wed 10/15 2:00 PM FH 211 Note Taking and Studying Techniques
Week 8 Thurs 10/16 6:00 PM FH 211 Resume Building

Week 9 Tues 10/21 6:00 PM FH 211 Communication: Email and Networking
Week 9 Wed 10/22 2:00 PM FH 211 Goal Setting
Week 9 Thurs 10/23 2:00 PM FH 211 Balancing School, Work, and Life

Week 10 Tues 10/28 2:00 PM FH 211 Tackling the College Boogeyman
Week 10 Wed 10/29 6:00 PM FH 211 Chat GPT and AI: How to Use CORRECTLY
Week 10 Thurs 10/30 2:00 PM FH 211 MEPAS Understanding the Five Types of Growth

Week 11 Tues 11/4 2:00 PM FH 211 Lobo Den and Tutoring Center Services
Week 11 Wed 11/5 2:00 PM FH 211 McNair Program
Week 11 Thurs 11/6 6:00 PM FH 211 Counseling Services

Week 12 Tues 11/11 6:00 PM FH 211 Library Services
Week 12 Wed 11/12 2:00 PM FH 211 Note Taking and Studying Techniques
Week 12 Thurs 11/13 2:00 PM FH 211 Resume Building

Week 13 Tues 11/18 2:00 PM FH 211 Communication: Email and Networking
Week 13 Wed 11/19 6:00 PM FH 211 Goal Setting
Week 13 Thurs 11/20 2:00 PM FH 211 Balancing School, Work, and Life
Week 14 Tues 11/25 2:00 PM FH 211 Attendee's Choice
Week 14 Thanksgiving
Week 14 Thanksgiving

Contact: Edwin Urias 
             edwin.urias@sulross.edu
             432-837-8725
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